/S m—\

Boromei Construction CHANGE
S s ORDER
PROJECT: Indian River County CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
Name, address) 1800 27th St. DATE: 3.25.2021
Vero Beach, FL OWNER'S PROJECTNO: 2020049
CONTRACT DATE: 9.22.2020
CONTRACTOR:  Boromei Construction, Inc. CONTRACT FOR:

Name, address) 420B NW 3rd St.
Okeechobee, FL 34972

The Contract is changed as follows:

The addition of costs for inspection fees.

Boromei Construction, Inc $ 4,500.00
The original Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $ 109,663.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ =
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 109,663.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be_(increased) (decr d)

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,500.00
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $ 1 14, 163.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days.

The date of Final Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

CONTRACTOR OWNER:

Boromei Construction, Inc. Indian River County
Address Address

420B NW 3rd St. 1800 27th St.
Okeechobee, FL 34972 Vero Beach, FL 32960
BY BY

DATE DATE



https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/

	CHANGE ORDER

